1
Electric Linear Valve Actuator
Safety
Materials
Electrical protection class  III (EN60730-1)
Protection class  IP54 (EN60730)
Upper Cover PC plastics
Housing 600N - Plastics

floating control.
Terminal # Actuator Motion
#1 Downwards
#2 Upwards
24V
24V ~/+
0(2)~10V
0(4)~20mA
Actuator Close-Off Force 600N 1800N 1800N
20mm 20mm 40mmActuator Rated Travel
Valve Type
Diameter
(mm)
Diameter
(inch)
V5GV2W050F-E 50 2 1000 1600 —
V5GV2W065F-E 65 2-1/2 1000 1600 —
V5GV2W080F-E 80 3 1000 1600 —
V5GV2W100F-E 100 4 —  —  1000
V5GV2W125F-E 125 5 —  —  1000
V5GV2W150F-E 150 6 —  —  1000
V5GV3W050F-E 50 2 200 700 —
V5GV3W065F-E 65 2-1/2 150 500 —
V5GV3W080F-E 80 3 100 350 —
V5GV3W100F-E 100 4 —  —  200
V5GV3W125F-E 125 5 —  —  130
V5GV3W150F-E 150 6 —  —  90
Close-off Differential Pressure
(kPa)
F
lo